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Rok

Liczba publikacji

Catkowita punktacja publikacji wg
MEIN

Punktacja udziatu jednostkowego

2019

0

0

0,0000

2020

80

50,3280

2021

340

290,0000

2019 - 2021

3
4
7

420 340,3280

Szczegotowy opis publikacii

Rok

Dysc.

Pc

Pu

Opis

Publikacja

2019

0,0000

0 poblikacje

2020

52

20

20,00

1,0000

20,0000

aut. roz.

Charakterystyka rozmieszczenia stuzb bezpieczenstwa wodnego w kontekscie wystepowania
zdarzen w wojewoddztwie zachodniopomorskim / Maria Adamczyk. - // W: Aspekty rozwoju
regionalnego : czynniki, instrumenty, zarzadzanie / pod redakcjg naukowg Grazyny Rosy i
Agnieszki Smalec ; [autorzy Matgorzata Gorzatczynska-Koczkodaj, Rafat Koczkodaj, Urszula
Chrachol-Barczyk, Igor Kavetskyy, Joanna Wierzowiecka, Sara Kuraj, Maria Adamczyk,
Agnieszka Rak, Marzena Wanagos, Maria Adamczyk]. - Szczecin : Wydawnictwo Naukowe
Uniwersytetu Szczecinskiego, 2020

2020

5.2

20

20,00

1,0000

20,0000

aut. roz.

Rola i efektywnos¢ projektéw profilaktycznych w strategii poprawy bezpieczenstwa osob na
terenie wojewddztwa zachodniopomorskiego / Maria Adamczyk. - // W: Aspekty rozwoju
regionalnego : czynniki, instrumenty, zarzgdzanie / pod redakcja naukowg Grazyny Rosy i
Agnieszki Smalec ; [autorzy Matgorzata Gorzatczyrska-Koczkodaj, Rafat Koczkodaj, Urszula
Chrachol-Barczyk, Igor Kavetskyy, Joanna Wierzowiecka, Sara Kuraj, Maria Adamczyk,
Agnieszka Rak, Marzena Wanagos, Maria Adamczyk]. - Szczecin : Wydawnictwo Naukowe
Uniwersytetu Szczecinskiego, 2020

2020

52

40

30,98

0,2582

10,3280

Art.

Spatial distribution characteristics of water safety services in Poland / Maria Adamczyk, Andrzej
Giza, Apoloniusz Kurylczyk, Pawet Terefenko, Tomasz Zalewski. // Journal of Coastal Research.
2020, vol. 95 Special Issue, s.733-737 DOI: 10.2112/S195-143.1

2020

80

50,3280

3 poblikacje

2021

5.2

70

70,00

1,0000

70,0000

aut. roz.,
konferencja z listy

Dissemination of new technologies in helping as a system supporting the safety of tourism /
Maria Adamczyk. - // W: Innovation management and information technology impact on global
economy in the era of pandemic : proceedings of the 37th International Business Information
Management Association Conference (IBIMA), 30-31 May 2021, Cordoba, Spain / editor Khalid
S. Soliman.. - King of Prussia : International Business Information Management Association,
2021

2021

5.2

70

70,00

1,0000

70,0000

aut. roz.,
konferencja z listy

Managing a rescue organization in the field in terms of improving safety in bathing areas to
minimize the number of drowning : a case study / Maria Adamczyk. - // W: Innovation
management and information technology impact on global economy in the era of pandemic :
proceedings of the 37th International Business Information Management Association Conference
(IBIMA), 30-31 May 2021, Cordoba, Spain / editor Khalid S. Soliman.. - King of Prussia :
International Business Information Management Association, 2021
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Minimizing the time access of emergency services as a prerequisite for sustainable regional
2021 5.2 100 100,00 1,0000 100,0000 Art. development / Maria Adamczyk, Andrzej Giza. // European Research Studies Journal. 2021, vol.
24 iss. 4B, $.392-942 DOI: 10.35808/ersj/2781
Safety management system for the people in water areas in West Pomerania during COVID-19
2021 5.2 100 100,00 | 0,5000 50,0000 Art. crisis / Tomasz Czapiewski, Maria Adamczyk, Tomasz Zalewski. // European Research Studies
Journal. 2021, vol. 24 special issue 1, s.76-89 DOI: 10.35808/ersj/2030
2021 340 290,0000 4 poblikacje
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